**** PLEASE NOTE:

00001

00002

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 04/29/15

THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2272519 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS - 513283
BUYER: VIEENDY PENTON Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 04/29/ 15
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRI CE /
PERCENT
080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLON NG EA
SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHVENT TO
TS&J I NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR EA $ 1
BRAND: MODEL :
FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS EA $ 1
BRAND: MODEL :
BOOSTERS | NC EA $ 1
BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG EA $ 1
BRAND: MODEL :
NET RESULTS EA $ 1
BRAND: MODEL :
AB SPORTSVEAR | NC EA $ 1
BRAND: MODEL :
080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLON NG EA
SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHMENT TO
AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
BOOSTERS | NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
AB SPORTSVEAR | NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
NET RESULTS EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
TS&J I NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLOW NG EA

00003

* Kk kk

. 61988

. 14000

. 20000

. 25000

. 36000

. 59500

. 66000

. 33000

. 33000

. 36000

. 39000

. 40000

. 41200

. 51990



00004

00005

080-56-079188

080-56-079188

SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHMENT TO

TS&J I NC

BRAND: MODEL :
FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS

BRAND: MODEL :
AVERI CAN SCLUTI ONS FOR

BRAND: MODEL :
NET RESULTS

BRAND: MODEL :
BOOSTERS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
AB SPORTSWEAR | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI Tl VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLOW NG
SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHMENT TO

BOOSTERS | NC

BRAND MODEL :
TS&J I NC

BRAND: MODEL :
AVERI CAN SCLUTI ONS FOR

BRAND: MODEL :
NET RESULTS

BRAND: MODEL :
AB SPORTSWEAR | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS

BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI Tl VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLOW NG
SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHMENT TO

TS&J I NC

BRAND: MODEL :
FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS

BRAND: MODEL :
NET RESULTS

BRAND: MODEL :
BOOSTERS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

AB SPORTSWEAR | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

T r¥rEF T T T T PTELTLTETLTTTITCLE

. 17996

. 30000

. 49000

. 56500

. 58000

. 61000

. 91000

. 57000

. 57988

. 67000

. 72200

. 80000

. 81000

. 82000

. 19996

. 46000

. 72200

. 73000

. 80000



00006

00007

080-56- 079188

080-56- 079188

PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG
BRAND:

AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR
BRAND:

POSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLOW NG

SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHMENT TO

TS&J I NC
BRAND:

FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS
BRAND:

BOOSTERS | NC
BRAND:

AVERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR
BRAND:

PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG
BRAND:

AB SPORTSVEAR | NC

BRAND:

NET RESULTS

BRAND:

POSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLOW NG

SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHMENT TO

FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS
BRAND:

NET RESULTS

BRAND:

AVMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR
BRAND:

BOOSTERS | NC

BRAND:

POSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG
BRAND:

TS&J I NC
BRAND:

AB SPORTSVEAR | NC
BRAND:

POSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

@ rE T TTT L ETETETETTTETCLE

. 81000

. 24000

. 37000

. 66987

. 69000

. 78000

. 01000

. 17000

. 19000

. 20500

. 45000

. 50000

. 57500

. 63000

. 74000

. 80000

. 19956

. 31000

. 47000



00008 080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLOWN NG EA
SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHVENT TO
TS&J I NC EA $ . 37992
BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG EA $ . 96000
BRAND: MODEL :
FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS EA $ 1. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG EA $ 1. 05000
BRAND: MODEL :
BOOSTERS | NC EA $ 1.18000
BRAND: MODEL :
NET RESULTS EA $ 1.18500
BRAND: MODEL :
AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR EA $ 1. 26000
BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG EA $ 1. 34000
BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG EA $ 1. 54000
BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG EA $ 1.57000
BRAND: MODEL :
AB SPORTSVEAR | NC EA $ 1. 74000
BRAND: MODEL :

00009 080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLOWN NG EA
SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHVENT TO
TS&J I NC EA $ . 88982
BRAND: MODEL :
FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS EA $ 1.72000
BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI TI VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG EA $ 1.91000
BRAND: MODEL :
AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR EA $ 2. 34000
BRAND: MODEL :
BOOSTERS | NC EA $ 2.56000
BRAND: MODEL :
AB SPORTSVEAR | NC EA $ 2. 69000
BRAND: MODEL :
NET RESULTS EA $ 3. 36500
BRAND: MODEL :

00010 080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLON NG EA
SPECI FI CATI ONS AND THE ATTACHVENT TO
TS&J I NC EA $ . 25995



BRAND: MODEL :

BOOSTERS | NC EA $ . 92000
BRAND: MODEL :
AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR EA $ . 93000
BRAND: MODEL :
FREEDOM PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS EA $ . 95000
BRAND: MODEL :
NET RESULTS EA $ . 97500
BRAND: MODEL :
PCSI Tl VE | MPACT ADVERTI SI NG EA $ 1. 06000
BRAND: MODEL :
AB SPORTSWEAR | NC EA $ 1. 53000

BRAND: MODEL :



